CIC**

N° Cheval

39 Economy

55 Ocarina du Chanois
38 Papillion 11

47 Miss Wanted Fast
1 Princesse Pilot

61 Oural Taleyrandie
64 Maranello

15 Nepturin du Levant
2 Oregon du Coty

37 Nietzsche de Saint'A
53 Nambo Samb

27 Kondeen de Scye
29 Noe Brebaudin

Only You de
Latribale

13
34 Grasslands Spiritus
59 Labelle du Mas

69 Gandalf The Grey
49 Maestro du Hamel

4 Olivier de Beaumont
33 Orphee de Lathus
36 Olympe du Moulin
28 Ostho du Rondeau
68 Nadeville Merze

40 Johara de Petra*HN

6 Idole de Joy*Mili

7 Guiomina d'Ormetot
66 Onyx de Barbereau
52 Hooker d'Elgi

10 Nice Lady

22 Mister Dal

46 Laski du Ruisseau
48 Navarin de Carolles
30 lllusion du Perre

54 Nessie de Preuilly
17 Mixet Huit

Classic Snow
Leopard

56 Big Bocs

16 Allegro B

23 Iguzki

42 Pouradam

3 Fidjy du Hameau
8 Orelly des Saules

Cavalier

Kahn Aurelien

Schauly Mch Donatien

Letheux Herve
Touzaint Nicolas
Kahn Aurelien
Pons Gilles
Vigeanel Eric
Vigeanel Eric
Davesne Sylvain
Lyard Cedric
Phelut Olivier
Weerts Christian
Willefert Adc Didier

Letheux Herve

Daws Edwige
Denisot Martin
Touzaint Nicolas
Mesples Denis
Willefert Adc Didier
Mazoyer Rafael
Viricel Adc Gilles
Schauly Didier
Wettstein Nicolas
Bigot Jean Lou

Le Grix de la Salle Cn

Pierre

Jeannin Bruno
Lemoine Mathieu
Colonna Alexandra
Capitaine Pierre Eric
Feron Thomas
Faraud Olivier
Denisot Benoit
Vincent Anne Sophie
Willefert Adc Didier
Varin Frederic

Mercier Maxime

Hardy Yannick
Pierquin Alexandra
Haristoy Virginie
Pierquin Alexandra
Willefert Anne
Bonneau Arthur

Pays Dressage

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
SWi
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

40.10
44.50
45.30
45.50
46.80
38.80
50.40
45.80
47.10
47.60
50.40
52.20
53.50

55.10

53.50
57.90
55.40
54.30
44.00
62.10
56.60
57.40
53.80
58.40

59.50

58.70
48.40
67.50
49.40
59.50
56.10
57.40
68.30
55.60
56.60

49.70

65.70
60.80
59.70
63.60
58.40
57.90

Place
Dress.

R 00 o 0 bMDN

~

10
18
22
24

30

24
40
31
27

50
34
37
26
42

45

44
13
55
14
45
33
37
57
32
34

16

52
49
47
51
42
40

CS.0

Total

" Interm.

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
4.00
0.00
1.00
1.00

0.00

4.00
0.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
0.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

8.00

4.00
0.00
10.00
11.00
8.00
8.00
4.00
19.00
3.00
9.00

12.00

4.00
12.00
17.00

8.00

0.00

9.00

40.10
44.50
45.30
45.50
46.80
42.80
50.40
45.80
51.10
51.60
50.40
53.20
54.50

55.10

57.50
57.90
59.40
58.30
48.00
62.10
60.60
61.40
57.80
62.40

67.50

62.70
48.40
77.50
60.40
67.50
64.10
61.40
87.30
58.60
65.60

61.70

69.70
72.80
76.70
71.60
58.40
66.90

Place

Interm. Cross 'Il;_ota:

r ) inal
1 0.00 40.10
3 0.00 44.50
4 0.00 45.30
5 0.40 45.90
7 0.00 46.80
2 6.00 48.80
11 0.00 50.40
6 4.80 50.60
13 0.00 51.10
15 0.00 51.60
11 1.60 52.00
19 0.00 53.20
20 0.00 54.50
21 0.00 55.10
23 0.00 57.50
25 0.00 57.90
30 0.00 59.40
26 1.20 59.50
8 12.80 60.80
37 0.00 62.10
32 2.80 63.40
33 3.60 65.00
24 10.00 67.80
38 5.60 68.00
44 5.20 72.70
39 10.80 73.50
9 25.60 74.00
53 8.00 85.50
31 27.20 87.60
44 27.20 94.70
40 31.60 95.70
33 35.20 96.60
57 9.60 96.90
28 38.40 97.00
42  36.80 102.40
36  40.80 102.50
47  34.00 103.70
51  36.40 109.20
52 52.00 128.70
49  61.20 132.80
27 Elim. Elim.
43 Elim. Elim.

Place
Finale

-
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14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
5SS
34
&5

36

37
38
39
40



12 Irasi

14 Shaman de Vulbens

19 Liane des Ores
21 Macmylor

25 Levis des Quarts
32 Lundi de Mars
41 Kalin de Burgo
44 Mylton du Carrat
45 Must du Fradin
57 Olympe d'Eos
60 Orient du Mortier
11 Major des Loges
43 Janouara

9 Numero Neuf

20 Otis Barbotiere

35 Loberon de Sourire

50 lzarra du Granits

58 Oreste des Sureaux

67 Short Black

Faletto Bastien
Bigot Jean Lou
Retail Lionel
Freby Annabelle
Pradeilles Laurent
Fournier Pauline
Vigeanel Eric
Andre Nicolas
Retail Lionel
Chemin Sebastien
Lancette Edouard
Scherer Rodolphe
Varin Frederic

Alsina Pierre

Kahn Aurelien

Teulere Jean

Tapie Melinda

Kahn Aurelien

O'Neil Erin

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

AUS

68.30
49.40
67.20
66.70
69.60
52.00
51.20
72.40
72.40
67.50
54.60
52.50
49.90

54.80

57.40

47.80

60.00

57.20

47.60

57
14
54
53
59
21
20
60
60
55
28
23
17

29

37

12

48

36

10

0.00
Elim.
5.00
Elim.
13.00
4.00
0.00
31.00
9.00
12.00
4.00
0.00
2.00
Non

4.00

4.00

10.00

8.00

2.00

68.30
Elim.
72.20
Elim.
82.60
56.00
51.20
103.40
81.40
79.50
58.60
52.50
51.90

Non P.

61.40

51.80

70.00

65.20

49.60

46

50

56
22
14
58
55
54
28
18
17

33

16

48

41

10

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.
Elim.
Elim.
Elim.
Elim.
Elim.
Elim.
Aban.
Aban.

Non

Non

Non

Non

Non

Elim.
Elim.
Elim.
Elim.
Elim.
Elim.
Elim.
Elim.
Elim.
Elim.
Elim.
Aban.
Aban.

Non P.

Non P.

Non P.

Non P.

Non P.

Non P.



